
UNSERE ÖFFNUNGSZEITEN 
ÜBER WEIHNACHTEN

22. - 23. Dez
24. Dez
25. Dez
26. Dez
27. - 28. Dez
29. - 30. Dez
31. Dez
01. Jan
02. Jan
03. Jan
04. Jan

08.00 - 18.30
08.00 - 17.00
geschlossen
08.00 - 18.30
08.00 - 17.00
08.00 - 18.30
08.00 - 17.00 
geschlossen
08.00 - 18.30
08.00 - 17.00
geschlossen

Mo - Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa - So
Mo - Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So


